2024-2025 Educational Opportunity Program Income
Screening Criteria

DEPENDENT STUDENT WORKBOOK

Dependent Students Family Size

2 $44,900
$51,350
$60,600
$69,450
$79,100
$86,750
$94,300
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ADD $7,500

for each additional family
members when there are more
than eight in the household.

INDEPENDENT STUDENT WORKBOOK

Independent Students Family Size
Single, No Dependents 1 $18,950
Married, No Dependents Other
Than Spouse 2 $34,450
With Dependents Other Family Size
Than a Spouse 2 $58,000
3 $67,700
4 $80,750
5 $93,100
6 $106,800
7 $118,150
8 $131,450
ADD $13,775

for each additional family
members when there are more
than eight in the household.
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