2024-2025 Educational Opportunity Program Income Screening Criteria

DEPENDENT STUDENT WORKBOOK

Dependent Students	Family Size		
	2	\$44,900	
	3	\$51,350	
	4	\$60,600	
	5	\$69,450	
	6	\$79,100	
	7	\$86,750	
	8	\$94,300	
	ADD	\$7,500	
	for each addition members when than eight in th	n there are more	

INDEPENDENT STUDENT WORKBOOK

lundo u o u do ut Otrodo uto	Family Cina	
Independent Students Single, No Dependents Married, No Dependents Other	Family Size 1	\$18,950
Than Spouse	2	\$34,450
With Dependents Other	Family Size	
Than a Spouse	2	\$58,000
	3	\$67,700
	4	\$80,750
	5	\$93,100
	6	\$106,800
	7	\$118,150
	8	\$131,450
	ADD	\$13,775
	for each additional family members when there are more than eight in the household.	